
9 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:16:36

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ORLANDO Julia FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (JO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

AUBRY Lynda COGOLIN JUDO - 83 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GIRIEUD Manon AIX UNIVERSITE - 13 (CO) 3
021 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

JURUS Isaure VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

LOARER Zelie JUDO LA CRAU - 83 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

FAURE Kylia STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (OV) 3
110 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COCHET Thelma FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (JO) 1
000 -0

000 -1
X 1 0 2

ROMEO FILLET Ines JC GARDEEN - 83 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DEBOUZ Ikram SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (Gr1 FEMININES)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (Gr1 FEMININES)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (Gr1 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 1/34 



Benjamin

Gr1 FEMININES
6 Judokas

1. DEBOUZ Ikram SUD JUDO - 06

2. GIRIEUD Manon AIX UNIVERSITE - 13

3. FAURE Kylia STADE LAURENTIN - 06

3. COCHET Thelma FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

5. JURUS Isaure VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84

5. ORLANDO Julia FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

DEBOUZ I.
 001 -0 / 000-0

 

   --------------------- 
DEBOUZ I.

 

DEBOUZ I.
 002 -0 / 000-0

CO SUD JUDO - 06DEBOUZ Ikram

OV STADE LAURENTIN - 06FAURE Kylia FAURE K.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84ORLANDO Julia

   --------------------- 
GIRIEUD M.

 

GIRIEUD M.
 110 -0 / 000-0

CO AIX UNIVERSITE - 13GIRIEUD Manon

CO VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84JURUS Isaure COCHET T.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84COCHET Thelma

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:09:08

 2/34 



14 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:17:22

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MARTIN Sarah AJP - 84 (OV) 1 X
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 3

TOUMI Sinda CANNES RANGUIN - 06 (CO) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

010 -0
X 2 200 2

KRIKECH Rahaf JC SAINTOIS - 13 (CO) 3 X X X 0 10 4

FAGOT Giulia JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83 (JO) 4
020 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MOUSSIERE Lucille AJP - 84 (OV) 1 X
011 -0

001 -0
X 1 11 3

BOUBEHA Arij CANNES RANGUIN - 06 (JO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

ORTIZ Manon JC ST MAXIMIN - 83 (CO) 3 X X X 0 2 4

VALSECCHI Alaia FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (JO) 4
000 -0

000 -0
X

011 -0

001 -0
2 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BONZI Clemence FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CO) 1
100 -0

011 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BOUFENCHOUCHE Kawtar DOJO BOCCASSIEN - 06 (CO) 2 X X 0 13 3

BEKKI Maissa JJ SEYNOIS - 83 (CO) 3 X
010 -0

002 -0
1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (Gr2 FEMININES)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (Gr2 FEMININES)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (Gr2 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 3/34 



14 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:17:22

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COURSIN Sophie CARPENTRAS JUDO - 84 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

KHALFAOUI Shadene CANNES RANGUIN - 06 (JO) 2
010 -0

000 -0
X 1 10 2

CHENIKEL Jasmine TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (Gr2 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 4/34 



Benjamin

Gr2 FEMININES
8 Judokas

1. FAGOT Giulia JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83

2. BOUBEHA Arij CANNES RANGUIN - 06

3. BONZI Clemence FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

3. CHENIKEL Jasmine TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13

5. KHALFAOUI Shadene CANNES RANGUIN - 06

5. TOUMI Sinda CANNES RANGUIN - 06

5. VALSECCHI Alaia FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

5. BEKKI Maissa JJ SEYNOIS - 83

FAGOT G.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

JO CANNES RANGUIN - 06KHALFAOUI Shadene BONZI C.
 100 -0 / 001-0

FAGOT G.
 110 -0 / 000-0

CO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84BONZI Clemence

JO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84VALSECCHI Alaia FAGOT G.
 003 -0 / 000-0JO JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83FAGOT Giulia

CO TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13CHENIKEL Jasmine CHENIKEL J.
 000 -0 / 000-0

BOUBEHA A.
 010 -0 / 000-0

CO CANNES RANGUIN - 06TOUMI Sinda

JO CANNES RANGUIN - 06BOUBEHA Arij BOUBEHA A.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO JJ SEYNOIS - 83BEKKI Maissa

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:16:01
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21 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:21:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AMARI Dina AIX UNIVERSITE - 13 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DELORME Giuliana J.C.SISTERON - 04 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MARINOT FRANÇOIS Roxane VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84 (JO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GROUD Sarah TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (OV) 1
020 -0

000 -0

002 -0

000 -0
2 102 1

LE VAILLANT CHEVALIER Meyline J.C.PERNOIS - 84 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

RUIZ Lylou JUDO LA CRAU - 83 (OV) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SIMONINI Maelia ATHLETIC GARLA - 13 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

RODRIGUEZ Eva JUDO J SANARYEN - 83 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

PERRIN Emma LE ROVE JUDO - 13 (OV) 3
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (Gr3 FEMININES)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (Gr3 FEMININES)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (Gr3 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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21 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:21:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DIBI Aicha Sirine TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (OV) 1
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 2

EDEL Alessia JC FIGANIEROIS - 83 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

BAHNAS Majdeline OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (CV) 3
010 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PASQUERON DE FOMMERVAUT Norah AIL ROUSSET - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

FUSIL Victorine O.J.V. - 83 (JO) 2
102 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MAHJOUB Rahma CARROS JUDO - 06 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PICAULT Sasha AIX UNIVERSITE - 13 (OV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BENKEHFALLAH Kiara SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DELBOIS Ambre JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (Gr3 FEMININES)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (Gr3 FEMININES)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (Gr3 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 7/34 



21 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:21:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HALIMI Laura M.J.C - 13 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

NICOLAS Cyrielle FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ABDELLATIF Yasmine OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (JO) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 7  (Gr3 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr3 FEMININES
14 Judokas

1. FUSIL Victorine O.J.V. - 83

2. PERRIN Emma LE ROVE JUDO - 13

3. BENKEHFALLAH Kiara SUD JUDO - 06

3. SIMONINI Maelia ATHLETIC GARLA - 13

5. BAHNAS Majdeline OLYMPIC J NICE - 06

5. AMARI Dina AIX UNIVERSITE - 13

5. GROUD Sarah TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13

5. HALIMI Laura M.J.C - 13

FUSIL V.
 000 -0 / 000-0

 

CO CARROS JUDO - 06MAHJOUB Rahma BAHNAS M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

PERRIN E.
 001 -0 / 000-0

PERRIN E.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CV OLYMPIC J NICE - 06BAHNAS Majdeline

   ---------------------- 
PERRIN E.

 
OV LE ROVE JUDO - 13PERRIN Emma

CO SUD JUDO - 06BENKEHFALLAH Kiara BENKEHFALLAH K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BENKEHFALLAH K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO OLYMPIC J NICE - 06ABDELLATIF Yasmine

CO AIX UNIVERSITE - 13AMARI Dina AMARI D.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV JUDO LA CRAU - 83RUIZ Lylou

JO O.J.V. - 83FUSIL Victorine FUSIL V.
 100 -0 / 000-0

FUSIL V.
 100 -0 / 000-0

FUSIL V.
 020 -1 / 000-2

OV AIX UNIVERSITE - 13PICAULT Sasha

   ---------------------- 
HALIMI L.

 
CO M.J.C - 13HALIMI Laura

CO ATHLETIC GARLA - 13SIMONINI Maelia SIMONINI M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SIMONINI M.
 001 -1 / 000-1

JO VILLENEUVE AVIG - 84MARINOT FRANÇOIS Roxane

OV TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13DIBI Aicha Sirine GROUD S.
 000 -0 / 000-0OV TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13GROUD Sarah

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:41:54

 9/34 



24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:21:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GOULESQUE Louise DOJO 13 - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

GAL Jade JUDO J SANARYEN - 83 (CO) 2
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

BERTONI Lucile SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

011 -0

000 -0
2 111 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NEGREL Mila DOJO LA PENNE - 13 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BARTOLO Arya FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (JO) 2 X X 0 10 3

STEPHANIE VICTOIRE Reeama Dayana KODOKAN VAROIS - 83 (OV) 3 X
011 -0

010 -0
1 11 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MIMOUNI Lanna OCC - 13 (JO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MAASSEN FORESTIER Ambre Fauve JUDO CLUB GOULT - 84 (JO) 2 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

KRAIEM Tasnime TOULON JUDO - 83 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (Gr4 FEMININES)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (Gr4 FEMININES)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (Gr4 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 10/34 



24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:21:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GIAIMO Livia DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (JO) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

BERTHOMME Nina C S CAVALAIROIS - 83 (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

PROT LE SAGER Anna AJP - 84 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

111 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BLANC Rosanna AJM - 13 (OV) 1
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

SPARMA Maely JUDO RACING 83 - 83 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

YSEBAERT May Lan SUD JUDO - 06 (CV) 3
000 -1

000 -0

102 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PUJOL Giulia J.C. BERROIS - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

EL GAZZAH Camelia SUD JUDO - 06 (JO) 2
101 -0

000 -0
X 1 110 2

MOPIN Margaux TOULON JUDO - 83 (JO) 3
020 -0

000 -0

010 -0

010 -0
2 110 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (Gr4 FEMININES)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (Gr4 FEMININES)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (Gr4 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 11/34 



24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:21:54

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HADJADJ Ines AJM - 13 (CO) 1
102 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

MASCOT LADET Leila MANOSQUE JUDO - 04 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

HALDAN Carla AJP - 84 (JO) 3
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POLI Lili KODOKAN - 13 (JO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BLANC Stella US PONTET-JUDO - 84 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -2

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SABER Romeissa KODOKAN JUDO 04 - 04 (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 7  (Gr4 FEMININES)

Tapis 4Poule 8 (Gr4 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 12/34 



Benjamin

Gr4 FEMININES
16 Judokas

1. HALDAN Carla AJP - 84

2. MIMOUNI Lanna OCC - 13

3. MOPIN Margaux TOULON JUDO - 83

3. BLANC Rosanna AJM - 13

5. BERTONI Lucile SUD JUDO - 06

5. BLANC Stella
US PONTET-JUDO -
84

5.
STEPHANIE VICTOIRE Reeama
Dayana

KODOKAN VAROIS
- 83

5. NEGREL Mila
DOJO LA PENNE -
13

HALDAN C.
 000 -0 / 000-0

 

CO JUDO J SANARYEN - 83GAL Jade HALDAN C.
 001 -0 / 000-0

HALDAN C.
 020 -0 / 000-0

HALDAN C.
 010 -0 / 000-0

JO AJP - 84HALDAN Carla

JO SUD JUDO - 06EL GAZZAH Camelia NEGREL M.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV DOJO LA PENNE - 13NEGREL Mila

OV US PONTET-JUDO - 84BLANC Stella BLANC S.
 010 -0 / 000-0

BLANC R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO JUDO CLUB GOULT - 84MAASSEN FORESTIER Ambre Fauve

OV AJM - 13BLANC Rosanna BLANC R.
 000 -0 / 000-0OV AJP - 84PROT LE SAGER Anna

JO KODOKAN - 13POLI Lili MOPIN M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

MOPIN M.
 010 -0 / 000-0

MIMOUNI L.
 010 -0 / 000-0

JO TOULON JUDO - 83MOPIN Margaux

OV KODOKAN VAROIS - 83STEPHANIE VICTOIRE Reeama Dayana STEPHANIE VICTOIRE R.
 100 -0 / 010-0CV SUD JUDO - 06YSEBAERT May Lan

JO OCC - 13MIMOUNI Lanna MIMOUNI L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MIMOUNI L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CO AJM - 13HADJADJ Ines

JO DOJO PROVENCAL - 13GIAIMO Livia BERTONI L.
 101 -0 / 000-0CO SUD JUDO - 06BERTONI Lucile

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:29:59
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:22:18

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

EL ATTAR FONTAINE Inaya JUDO MIRAMAS - 13 (CO) 1 X X 0 10 3

LEROYER Eden KODOKAN VAROIS - 83 (CV) 2
110 -0

010 -0

100 -0

001 -H
2 200 1

ABADIE Celestine AJP - 84 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 101 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AMRANE Sultana JC MONPLAISIR - 13 (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

BENZAID Lina CANNES RANGUIN - 06 (CO) 2
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MONDRAGON Selena JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CIANCANELLI Manon FUJI JUDO SMC - 13 (CO) 1 X
021 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BOUZET Marylou FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

021 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

HASNIOU COIGNART Ines JUDO CLUB VOLON - 04 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (Gr5 FEMININES)

Tapis 8Poule 2 (Gr5 FEMININES)

Tapis 8Poule 3 (Gr5 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 14/34 



24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:22:18

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AFRIKYAN Emmy JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (JO) 1
001 -1

000 -0
X 1 1 2

PARIS Chloe JUDO CLUB UBAYE - 04 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

ETIENNE Annabel JIU JITSU CLUB - 84 (CO) 3
012 -1

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 112 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FRANCESCHI Chiara DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

SAE Kayssi DRACENIE JUDO - 83 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

TRIPLET Julia AJP - 84 (CO) 3
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUICHOT Agathe J C ALLAUCH - 13 (CO) 1
000 -0

000 -0

012 -0

000 -0
2 12 1

FAUTRERO Rachel FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (JO) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

CHAFQANI Hiba JCCAGNESSURMER - 06 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 4 (Gr5 FEMININES)

Tapis 8Poule 5 (Gr5 FEMININES)

Tapis 8Poule 6 (Gr5 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 15/34 



24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:22:18

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AMROUCHE Nina TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (OV) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

KRAIEM Sinda TOULON JUDO - 83 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

MENDY Jazz DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -M

110 -0

000 -M
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CANTIN MARCATO Zoe JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13 (JO) 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

SUN Kelly DOJO DU FARON - 83 (CO) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

NAVION MAILLOT Lisa SHINDO04 - 04 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 7  (Gr5 FEMININES)

Tapis 8Poule 8 (Gr5 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)

 16/34 



Benjamin

Gr5 FEMININES
16 Judokas

1. FRANCESCHI Chiara DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13

2. TRIPLET Julia AJP - 84

3. BOUZET Marylou FUJI JUD KWAI - 84

3. CIANCANELLI Manon FUJI JUDO SMC - 13

5. BENZAID Lina CANNES RANGUIN - 06

5. LEROYER Eden KODOKAN VAROIS - 83

5. MENDY Jazz DOJO PROVENCAL - 13

5. CANTIN MARCATO Zoe JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13

FRANCESCHI C.
 001 -0 / 000-0

 

OV DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13FRANCESCHI Chiara FRANCESCHI C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

FRANCESCHI C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

FRANCESCHI C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO J C ALLAUCH - 13GUICHOT Agathe

JO JUDO CLUB FAREN - 13CANTIN MARCATO Zoe CANTIN MARCATO Z.
 101 -0 / 000-0CO AJP - 84ABADIE Celestine

CO CANNES RANGUIN - 06BENZAID Lina BENZAID L.
 100 -0 / 000-F

CIANCANELLI M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13AMROUCHE Nina

CO FUJI JUDO SMC - 13CIANCANELLI Manon CIANCANELLI M.
 100 -0 / 010-0CO JIU JITSU CLUB - 84ETIENNE Annabel

CV FUJI JUD KWAI - 84BOUZET Marylou BOUZET M.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BOUZET M.
 100 -0 / 000-2

TRIPLET J.
 101 -0 / 000-0

JO FUJI JUD KWAI - 84FAUTRERO Rachel

CO DOJO DU FARON - 83SUN Kelly LEROYER E.
 020 -0 / 000-0CV KODOKAN VAROIS - 83LEROYER Eden

JO JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83MONDRAGON Selena TRIPLET J.
 101 -0 / 000-0

TRIPLET J.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CO AJP - 84TRIPLET Julia

JO JUDO GRIFFON - 13AFRIKYAN Emmy MENDY J.
 101 -0 / 000-0JO DOJO PROVENCAL - 13MENDY Jazz

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:29:18
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:22:42

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BEDRINES PIRROTTINA Garance DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (OV) 1
011 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 11 1

DERDICHE Sophia J.C.SISTERON - 04 (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MAHDID Milla J.C. BERROIS - 13 (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUSSADIA Allaa KODOKAN - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

CARE Louane CHEMINOTS SEYNO - 83 (CO) 2
000 -0

000 -0
X 1 0 2

BENRAKREK Selma JUDO KWAI MOU - 06 (CV) 3
000 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SEGHIR Amana OCC - 13 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

LOBBRECHT Lisanna STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (OV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

ROUVILLAIN ROUET Shona CJAM MONTAUROUX - 83 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 1  (Gr6 FEMININES)

Tapis 7Poule 2 (Gr6 FEMININES)

Tapis 7Poule 3 (Gr6 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:22:42

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUADEME Lina CUGESJUDO - 13 (JO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

VEGA Valentine AJP - 84 (OV) 2
000 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

DEMANGEON Leane JJ VALETTOIS - 83 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FERNANDEZ AMAR Sharleen AP JUDO 13 - 13 (CO) 1
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BUTAULT Mailys O.J.V. - 83 (JO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

ABOUNYA Lina JUDO CLUB MONDR - 84 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VIAL Elysa JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (JO) 1
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

HENRIQUES Ilona J C DRACENOIS - 83 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

HENRYON Lorraine AJP - 84 (OV) 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 4 (Gr6 FEMININES)

Tapis 7Poule 5 (Gr6 FEMININES)

Tapis 7Poule 6 (Gr6 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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24 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:22:42

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KOLO Kayna J.C. BERROIS - 13 (CO) 1 X
010 -0

002 -0
1 10 2

FABRIZZI Tifanie DYNAMIC CLUB JU - 04 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

GALVEZ Maxime TOULON JUDO - 83 (CO) 3 X X 0 2 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MEDDAD Melissa KODOKAN 13 - 13 (OV) 1 X X 0 1 3

DUPEYRE Romane STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ABBO Roxane EAMCABRIES - 13 (OV) 3
020 -0

001 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 7Poule 7  (Gr6 FEMININES)

Tapis 7Poule 8 (Gr6 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr6 FEMININES
16 Judokas

1. LOBBRECHT Lisanna STADE LAURENTIN - 06

2. VEGA Valentine AJP - 84

3. BENRAKREK Selma JUDO KWAI MOU - 06

3. HENRYON Lorraine AJP - 84

5. DUPEYRE Romane STADE LAURENTIN - 06

5. FABRIZZI Tifanie DYNAMIC CLUB JU - 04

5. FERNANDEZ AMAR Sharleen AP JUDO 13 - 13

5. VIAL Elysa JUDO GRIFFON - 13

LOBBRECHT L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

CO J.C. BERROIS - 13KOLO Kayna FERNANDEZ AMAR S.
 101 -0 / 000-0

LOBBRECHT L.
 001 -0 / 000-0

LOBBRECHT L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO AP JUDO 13 - 13FERNANDEZ AMAR Sharleen

OV STADE LAURENTIN - 06LOBBRECHT Lisanna LOBBRECHT L.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO CUGESJUDO - 13BOUADEME Lina

CV JUDO KWAI MOU - 06BENRAKREK Selma BENRAKREK S.
 001 -0 / 000-0

BENRAKREK S.
 101 -0 / 000-0

OV EAMCABRIES - 13ABBO Roxane

CO J.C. BERROIS - 13MAHDID Milla VIAL E.
 101 -0 / 000-0JO JUDO GRIFFON - 13VIAL Elysa

OV AJP - 84VEGA Valentine VEGA V.
 020 -0 / 000-0

VEGA V.
 010 -1 / 000-0

VEGA V.
 110 -0 / 010-0

CO CHEMINOTS SEYNO - 83CARE Louane

CV STADE LAURENTIN - 06DUPEYRE Romane DUPEYRE R.
 001 -0 / 000-0CO OCC - 13SEGHIR Amana

JO O.J.V. - 83BUTAULT Mailys FABRIZZI T.
 020 -0 / 000-0

HENRYON L.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CV DYNAMIC CLUB JU - 04FABRIZZI Tifanie

OV AJP - 84HENRYON Lorraine HENRYON L.
 020 -0 / 000-0OV DOJO PROVENCAL - 13BEDRINES PIRROTTINA Garance

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:17:52
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18 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:23:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AUBERT Elouwen CARPENTRAS JUDO - 84 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

SAN Louna U.S.TROPEZIENNE - 83 (OV) 2
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

HALIMI Anissa SUD JUDO - 06 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FAVIER Maelle AJP - 84 (CO) 1
000 -1

000 -0

011 -1

000 -0
2 11 1

FERE Neyla ST-RAPHAËL JUDO - 83 (CV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BELAANES Nada CSM FIGHT TEAM - 13 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GUERIN Constance UNION JUDO ORAN - 84 (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

VAIRET Ilana JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (JO) 2 X X 0 0 3

DUCHAUSSOY Candice STADE LAURENTIN - 06 (CV) 3
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (Gr7 FEMININES)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (Gr7 FEMININES)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (Gr7 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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18 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:23:28

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAZZILLO Lucie JUDO L ISLOIS - 84 (CV) 1 X X 0 10 3

HECKMANN BORGES Emilie JC BANDOLAIS - 83 (CV) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

BARKATS Marion DOJO PROVENCAL - 13 (CV) 3
100 -0

010 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ACHAHBAR Lina AJP - 84 (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

JABRAILOVA Sona J.C DU LITTORAL - 83 (OV) 2
020 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

CHAMEKH Rym USAM TOULON - 83 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KHAMMOUS Houda AVIGNON DOJO 44 - 84 (OV) 1 X X 0 2 3

ROBERT MEURISSE Colombe JC CASTELLET - 83 (OV) 2
100 -0

002 -0
X 1 100 2

CREST Leila JUDOCLUBMILLOIS - 13 (JO) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (Gr7 FEMININES)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (Gr7 FEMININES)

Tapis 6Poule 6 (Gr7 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr7 FEMININES
12 Judokas

1. DUCHAUSSOY Candice STADE LAURENTIN - 06

2. CHAMEKH Rym USAM TOULON - 83

3. HALIMI Anissa SUD JUDO - 06

3. JABRAILOVA Sona J.C DU LITTORAL - 83

5. FAVIER Maelle AJP - 84

5. HECKMANN BORGES Emilie JC BANDOLAIS - 83

5. BARKATS Marion DOJO PROVENCAL - 13

5. CREST Leila JUDOCLUBMILLOIS - 13

DUCHAUSSOY C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

   ---------------------- 
FAVIER M.

 

CHAMEKH R.
 100 -0 / 000-1

CHAMEKH R.
 020 -0 / 000-0

CO AJP - 84FAVIER Maelle

JO USAM TOULON - 83CHAMEKH Rym CHAMEKH R.
 020 -0 / 000-0OV JC CASTELLET - 83ROBERT MEURISSE Colombe

   ---------------------- 
BARKATS M.

 

HALIMI A.
 000 -1 / 000-0

CV DOJO PROVENCAL - 13BARKATS Marion

CO UNION JUDO ORAN - 84GUERIN Constance HALIMI A.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV SUD JUDO - 06HALIMI Anissa

   ---------------------- 
CREST L.

 

DUCHAUSSOY C.
 011 -1 / 000-1

DUCHAUSSOY C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

JO JUDOCLUBMILLOIS - 13CREST Leila

OV U.S.TROPEZIENNE - 83SAN Louna DUCHAUSSOY C.
 100 -0 / 000-0CV STADE LAURENTIN - 06DUCHAUSSOY Candice

OV J.C DU LITTORAL - 83JABRAILOVA Sona
JABRAILOVA S.

 

JABRAILOVA S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CV JC BANDOLAIS - 83HECKMANN BORGES Emilie HECKMANN BORGES E.
 000 -0 / 000-1CV ST-RAPHAËL JUDO - 83FERE Neyla

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:15:15
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14 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:24:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

SIMEONI Jade AIX UNIVERSITE - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

TAGBE Vera C M JUDO - 06 (OV) 2
000 -0

000 -0
X

000 -0

000 -0
2 0 2

GIMENEZ Chloe E J H P - 04 (CO) 3
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

GEEL Lauria JC ST MAXIMIN - 83 (JO) 4 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MARTINET Alicia ESCL JUDO - 13 (JO) 1 X
110 -0

010 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

MAHJOUB Khaoula SUD JUDO - 06 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 4

DAHBI Rayhanna JUDO CLUB VAISO - 84 (JO) 3 X
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 210 1

ROCHAT Amandine J.C.L 83 - 83 (CB) 4 X
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

GAUTHIER Sarah JUDO ROQUEVAIRE - 13 (CO) 1
010 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 110 1

KOUADIO Kesiya OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (CO) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

MASSE GROSS Clemence FUJI JUD KWAI - 84 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (Gr8 FEMININES)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (Gr8 FEMININES)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (Gr8 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:24:10

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BIERIK Eva J C ALLAUCH - 13 (JO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

PLISKAL Celia VILLENEUVE JUDO - 06 (JO) 2 X
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

KRABA Tesnime KODOKAN 13 - 13 (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (Gr8 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr8 FEMININES
8 Judokas

1. GIMENEZ Chloe E J H P - 04

2. GAUTHIER Sarah JUDO ROQUEVAIRE - 13

3. DAHBI Rayhanna JUDO CLUB VAISO - 84

3. MARTINET Alicia ESCL JUDO - 13

5. PLISKAL Celia VILLENEUVE JUDO - 06

5. KOUADIO Kesiya OLYMPIC J NICE - 06

5. TAGBE Vera C M JUDO - 06

5. BIERIK Eva J C ALLAUCH - 13

GIMENEZ C.
 100 -0 / 000-0

 

JO JUDO CLUB VAISO - 84DAHBI Rayhanna DAHBI R.
 101 -0 / 000-0

GAUTHIER S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OV C M JUDO - 06TAGBE Vera

CO JUDO ROQUEVAIRE - 13GAUTHIER Sarah GAUTHIER S.
 100 -0 / 000-0JO VILLENEUVE JUDO - 06PLISKAL Celia

CO E J H P - 04GIMENEZ Chloe GIMENEZ C.
 011 -0 / 000-0

GIMENEZ C.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO OLYMPIC J NICE - 06KOUADIO Kesiya

JO J C ALLAUCH - 13BIERIK Eva MARTINET A.
 101 -0 / 000-0JO ESCL JUDO - 13MARTINET Alicia

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:31:08
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17 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:24:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

GOMIS Ema S.C.O.SEPTEMOIS - 13 (OV) 1 X
110 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 3

ABIE Debora JC.BRIANÇONNAIS - 05 (CO) 2
011 -0

000 -0

102 -0

000 -0

010 -0

000 -0
3 121 1

BRIQUET Julia JJ SEYNOIS - 83 (JO) 3 X X X 0 0 4

BOSTAN Diana A.S.S.M JUDO - 06 (CO) 4
100 -0

000 -0
X

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ZEKOUR Lyna Marta JUDO GRIFFON - 13 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

ESPINASSE Valentine DOJO BOCCASSIEN - 06 (CV) 2
020 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

MONESTE-VAN WELY Tess JUDO CLUB GOULT - 84 (OV) 3 X X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

COUSIN FRANCESCHI Victoria JC GARDEEN - 83 (JO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HARBAOUI Lina TEAMJUDOJUJITSU - 13 (JO) 1 X X 0 0 3

PICHON Alice J.C.L 83 - 83 (CB) 2
020 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

BARBERIS TOSETTI Lena DOJO NICOIS - 06 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (Gr9 FEMININES)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (Gr9 FEMININES)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (Gr9 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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17 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:24:32

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

FALL Yelena DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13 (CO) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

ADECHOUBOU Leehana A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05 (JO) 2
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

MEZAGUE Lena JC ST MAXIMIN - 83 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KADDOURI Farah J.CLUB.ARLESIEN - 13 (OV) 1 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 2 3

LACHHAB Jihane JC BOLLENOIS - 84 (CV) 2
100 -0

001 -0
X 1 100 2

ARDIGIER Chloe J.C.BARBENTANE - 13 (JO) 3 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (Gr9 FEMININES)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (Gr9 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr9 FEMININES
10 Judokas

1. ABIE Debora JC.BRIANÇONNAIS - 05
2. ESPINASSE Valentine DOJO BOCCASSIEN - 06

3. PICHON Alice J.C.L 83 - 83

3. ADECHOUBOU Leehana A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05

5. BOSTAN Diana A.S.S.M JUDO - 06

5. ARDIGIER Chloe J.C.BARBENTANE - 13

5. LACHHAB Jihane JC BOLLENOIS - 84

5. ZEKOUR Lyna Marta JUDO GRIFFON - 13

ABIE D.
 000 -0 / 000-0

 

CO DOJO GEMENOSIEN - 13FALL Yelena ZEKOUR L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

PICHON A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

ABIE D.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CO JUDO GRIFFON - 13ZEKOUR Lyna Marta

   ---------------------- 
PICHON A.

 
CB J.C.L 83 - 83PICHON Alice

   ---------------------- 
LACHHAB J.

 

ABIE D.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CV JC BOLLENOIS - 84LACHHAB Jihane

CO JC.BRIANÇONNAIS - 05ABIE Debora
ABIE D.

 
   ---------------------- 

JO A.S.P.T.T.GAP J - 05ADECHOUBOU Leehana
ADECHOUBOU L.

 

ADECHOUBOU L.
 020 -0 / 000-0

ESPINASSE V.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

   ---------------------- 
ARDIGIER C.

 
JO J.C.BARBENTANE - 13ARDIGIER Chloe

CO A.S.S.M JUDO - 06BOSTAN Diana BOSTAN D.
 020 -0 / 001-0

ESPINASSE V.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CO DOJO NICOIS - 06BARBERIS TOSETTI Lena

   ---------------------- 
ESPINASSE V.

 
CV DOJO BOCCASSIEN - 06ESPINASSE Valentine

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:10:54
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7 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:24:56

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

ROLLAND Luana JC TULETTE ST R - 84 (CO) 1 X X X 0 0 4

REDONDO Ludivine AJCM SPORT - 13 (JO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

ALLEMAND Mia JUDO CLUB UBAYE - 04 (CO) 3
100 -0

000 -0
X X 1 100 3

THURNER Lisy JUDO CLUBROBION - 84 (CO) 4
100 -0

000 -0
X

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DAOUDI Salma JC BOLLENOIS - 84 (OV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BAH Mariama ESCL JUDO - 13 (CO) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ARFI Chloe OLYMPIC J NICE - 06 (JO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (Gr10 FEMININES)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (Gr10 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr10 FEMININES
4 Judokas

1. DAOUDI Salma JC BOLLENOIS - 84

2. BAH Mariama ESCL JUDO - 13

3. THURNER Lisy JUDO CLUBROBION - 84

3. REDONDO Ludivine AJCM SPORT - 13

DAOUDI S.
 010 -0 / 000-0

 

OV JC BOLLENOIS - 84DAOUDI Salma DAOUDI S.
 100 -0 / 010-0JO AJCM SPORT - 13REDONDO Ludivine

CO JUDO CLUBROBION - 84THURNER Lisy BAH M.
 100 -0 / 000-0CO ESCL JUDO - 13BAH Mariama

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 16:07:50
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3 judokas. Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:25:14

NOM et Prénom Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

CHAMKHI Nessa JUDO 83 TOULON - 83 (CV) 1
012 -1

000 -0
X 1 12 2

BOUMLIK Lina C M JUDO - 06 (CO) 2 X X 0 0 3

BRIDOUX Kelyah JC FORCALQUEIRE - 83 (OV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 8Poule 1  (Gr11 FEMININES)

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
POULES (Le01-06-2025)
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Benjamin

Gr12 FEMININES
1 Judokas

OUESLATI A.
 

 

1. OUESLATI Aicha SUD JUDO - 06

JO SUD JUDO - 06OUESLATI Aicha
   ------------------------- 

CLASSEMENT

CRITERIUM REGIONAL BENJAMINS PACA - CANNES
TABLEAU (Le01-06-2025)

Tirage : 01-06-2025 14:25:34
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